the same same perp is the days of Comparish	COPYRI	GHT 1990 ST	VENS-NESS LA	W PUBLISHING CO.	PORTLAND, OR	97204
	AND SALE DEED	Vol	m91	Page1	2688	Ð
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Th	at Klamath	County	r, A Pu	iblic Go hereinafter lward F.	called gran Kruse	.on 110r, Jr
of the State of Oregon or the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby gran	t, bargain, seil	and conve		oin real pro	nerty with	, the
ereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, suc enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto	Delonging of a		appertain	ing, situated	in the Cou	inty
f	as follows, to-w	vit:				
Oregon Pines, Lot 16, Block 19					•	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO	NTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON REVERSE	SIDE)	t	- forever	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g	rantee and gra	ted in term	s, success is of dolla			
Aftowning, xoon xachook xoon id hoe nook xoons is is xor xor x	A NUMBER OF A CONTRACT OF		water the V	www.www.weistete	dxSex QRSC	98.930
Albowniek Xobe Xachoek Xorkicherork Konkikkov Ava The Marx South Construing this deed and where the context so In construing this deed and where the context so	o requires, the	singular in	cludes th	plural and	' all gramn als.	natical
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof	apply equally		lav of	Fune		9.11.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed ized to do so by order of its board of directors.	ed and its seal a	affixed by	an officer	/		
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I	DE AUNY	TANK	OR AS		of the commission	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTI THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY COUNTY DE ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	OR OR		endens	County C		
COUNTY LEARning Delivery		4				
STATE OF OREGON, Count This instrument was ad	ty of <u>Klan</u>	efore me o	n	) ss.	i	19
hv				INE Z	Jam	1991
This instrument was a by Harry Fredricks, Ch	airman ot th	ne Board	<u> </u>	ntner and	Wes Sin	e
as (Commissioners of King) of the State of Oregon	amatin Lounuy	y., A. Pub		OFF	ICIAL SEAL	
U	ZN	itre.			PUBLIC-ORE SION NO. 00	GON 6936
(	Notary Pu	blic for Or	egon	MY COMMISSIO	N EXPIRES MA	Y 20, 19
My commission expires						<u></u> ۱
Klamath County Commissioners			STATE	OF OREGO	ΙΫ,	1

if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed an ized to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS.	Hurry June	, Chairman of the Board
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE CITLE OF	Curr Wenen	County Commissioner
THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCENT APPROPRIATE CITY OR PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	Hust	, County Commissioner

STATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath	) ss.
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknow	vledged before me	on, 19,
This instrument was acknow	vledged before me	on, 19 91,
by Harry Fredricks, Chairm	h County A Pu	d, Ed Kentner and Wes Sine
as (Commissioners. of Klamat	(1)	OFFICIAL SEAL
of the State of Oregon.		NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
	Vitte	
	Notary Public for O	
My commission expires		
Klamath County Commissioners		STATE OF OREGON,
Courthouse Annex, 305 Main St		County of
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		I certify that the within instru-
		ment was received for record on the
Edward F. Kruse Jr.		2nd day of July
1100 A Street		at 11:09 o'clock A. M., and recorded
Redding, CA 96002	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No
After recording return to:	FOR	12688 or as fee/file/instru-
Edward F. Kruse Jr.	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No
1100 A Street		Record of Deeds of said county.
Redding, CA 96002		Witness my hand and seal of
		County affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Edward F. Kruse Jr.		NAME
1100 A Street		By Aculence Muilends & Deputy
Redding, CA 96002		Dy Station Contraction

Fee\_\$28.00